
в/ч	51952,	Чеховский	район	Московской	области 9	июня	2016	г.

Номер Имя Команда Промахи Время Итого Место
220 Свешникова	Виктория КФК-10	МОФ 2 5:06 5:26 1
104 Бодрова	Елена Подольск 2 5:18 5:38 2
37 Угарова	Кристина Мытищи 4 5:07 5:47 3
221 Чинчикеева	Альбина Балашиха 6 5:16 6:16 4
102 Дементеева	Яна Раменское 8 5:01 6:21 5
14 Зернова	Нталья ГУ	МВД	России 6 5:32 6:32 6
192 Балакшина	Анна Щелково 7 5:27 6:37 7
126 Шаметова	Любовь Наро-Фоминск 5 5:55 6:45 8
240 Низовцева	Надежда Химки 5 5:59 6:49 9
207 Маркова	Анастасия Можайск 1 6:45 6:55 10
132 Аюпова	Екатерина в/ч	51952 2 6:39 6:59 11
125 Мартьянова	Виктория Истра 7 5:49 6:59 12
48 Трифонова	Елена Егорьевск 5 6:19 7:09 13
183 Студенова	Ирина Руза 5 6:24 7:14 14
41 Куликова	Екатерина Пушкино 7 6:14 7:24 15
52 Щурий	Наталья Зарайск 7 6:16 7:26 16
130 Тазетдинова	Эльмира Люберцы 6 6:27 7:27 17
49 Гайдо	Надежда Власиха 3 7:01 7:31 18
302 Ерохина	Ольга Протвино 5 6:44 7:34 19
271 Погожих	Ольга Ленинский 10 5:57 7:37 20
216 Старова	Екатерина Сергиев	Посад 9 6:08 7:38 21
38 Макарова	Евгения Одинцово 4 6:59 7:39 22
81 Ромашина	Вероника Чехов 10 6:02 7:42 23
213 Богаткова	Мария Орехово-Зуево 5 6:53 7:43 24
136 Гончарова	Ирина Воскресенск 9 6:15 7:45 25
11 Кузнецова	Анна КФК-3	ГПИ 9 6:17 7:47 26
304 Бакаева	Наталья Шатура 6 6:51 7:51 27
83 Антонова	Екатерина Павловский	Посад 10 6:15 7:55 28
256 Митяйкина	Анна УВО 9 6:33 8:03 29
353 Шерстюк	Анастасия Талдом 8 6:46 8:06 30
84 Орловская	Елена Ногинск 2 7:48 8:08 31
72 Графова	Людмила Волоколамск 2 8:06 8:26 32
19 Коробкова	Виктория Луховицы 8 7:08 8:28 33
250 Моисеева	Ольга Домодедово 8 7:12 8:32 34
224 Ильина	Анна Дубна 9 7:02 8:32 35
257 Параскевич	Юлия 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 9 7:04 8:34 36
120 Дуванова	Наталья Электросталь 6 7:39 8:39 37
124 Семенова	Елена Красногорск 9 7:11 8:41 38
230 Павлова	Инна Серебряные	Пруды 10 7:01 8:41 39

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»

Служебный биатлон

ЖЕНЩИНЫ, 1км



34 Бодунова	Ксения Клин 9 7:14 8:44 40
65 Вельмизова	Александра Ступино 9 7:18 8:48 41
266 Буланкина	Анна Шаховская 9 7:27 8:57 42
54 Эктова	Елена ЦПП	Видное-2 10 7:19 8:59 43
166 Баранова	Татьяна Озеры 7 7:50 9:00 44
145 Боглачева	Карина Лобня 10 7:28 9:08 45
91 Силаева	Наталья Серпухов 10 7:29 9:09 46
9 Розанова	Елена Солнечногорск 10 7:33 9:13 47

150 Зубкова	Мария Дмитров 9 7:48 9:18 48
258 Осмоловская	Виктория 1	полк	ДПС	Север 9 7:54 9:24 49
26 Синичкина	Светлана Кашира 8 8:09 9:29 50
211 Гвашева	Елизавета Королев 7 8:23 9:33 51
25 Зябкина	Анна Жуковский 8 8:20 9:40 52
265 Воротынцева	Олеся Лотошино 9 8:23 9:53 53
101 Галич	Светлана Коломна 9 8:37 10:07 54



в/ч	51952,	Чеховский	район	Московской	области 9	июня	2016	г.

Номер Имя Команда Промахи Время Итого Место
212 Клюквин	Евгений Подольск 1 10:29 10:49 1
238 Шевченко	Сергей Орехово-Зуево 1 10:35 10:55 2
193 Секлетов	Александр КФК-10	МОФ 2 10:28 11:08 3
58 Мозалевский	Андрей ЦПП	Видное-2 2 10:42 11:22 4
24 Прокофьев	Максим Зарайск 1 11:05 11:25 5
290 Ласточкин	Александр Власиха 1 11:10 11:30 6
8 Хомяков	Евгений Ногинск 2 11:10 11:50 7
69 Голубев	Дмитрий Балашиха 2 11:20 12:00 8
236 Суздалев	Антон Химки 5 10:24 12:04 9
219 Мальцев	Алексей Балашиха 2 11:24 12:04 10
191 Понкратов	Денис Сергиев	Посад 5 10:34 12:14 11
233 Адышкин	Павел Королев 6 10:27 12:27 12
277 Куц	Дмитрий Раменское 6 10:35 12:35 13
275 Кавешников	Борис Подольск 4 11:22 12:42 14
133 Урайкин	Евгений в/ч	51952 3 11:48 12:48 15
301 Шпагин	Игорь Шатура 4 11:32 12:52 16
385 Иванов	Сергей Протвино 1 12:35 12:55 17
12 Туреев	Станислав КФК-3	ГПИ 6 10:59 12:59 18
16 Парнев	Алексей Руза 3 12:08 13:08 19
13 Матвеев	Илья КФК-3	ГПИ 3 12:08 13:08 20
280 Бороденков	Максим КФК-10	МОФ 3 12:17 13:17 21
295 Старцев	Александр ЦПП	Видное-2 5 11:49 13:29 22
203 Калугин	Павел Руза 4 12:10 13:30 23
285 Украинский	Дмитрий в/ч	51952 7 11:12 13:32 24
110 Андреев	Антон Химки 6 11:44 13:44 25
86 Мартынов	Роман Ногинск 3 12:47 13:47 26
2 Камбур	Андрей Электросталь 5 12:09 13:49 27
279 Наумов	Павел УВО 8 11:12 13:52 28
66 Рыжов	Андрей ГУ	МВД	России 7 11:41 14:01 29
32 Дроздов	Владимир Наро-Фоминск 6 12:13 14:13 30
272 Карамнов	Павел Ленинский 3 13:22 14:22 31
140 Порошков	Александр Щелково 10 11:09 14:29 32
15 Зернов	Сергей ГУ	МВД	России 8 11:54 14:34 33
253 Рогозян	Семён Зарайск 8 11:56 14:36 34
284 Волков	Сергей Воскресенск 6 12:38 14:38 35
276 Кондратьев	Евгений Пушкино 7 12:29 14:49 36
90 Сидорин	Роман Мытищи 4 13:32 14:52 37
225 Федосейкин	Андрей Луховицы 4 13:32 14:52 38
68 Котульский	Михаил Раменское 9 11:57 14:57 39

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»

Служебный биатлон

МУЖЧИНЫ, 3км



165 Тельпиз	Илья Наро-Фоминск 2 14:18 14:58 40
137 Маралин	Алексей Орехово-Зуево 7 12:45 15:05 41
42 Ивчин	Андрей Власиха 10 11:49 15:09 42
123 Баулин	Андрей Павловский	Посад 7 12:55 15:15 43
118 Чурин	Борис Дубна 8 12:40 15:20 44
200 Абрамов	Сергей Жуковский 6 13:22 15:22 45
33 Мирошниченко	Григорий Егорьевск 8 12:51 15:31 46
194 Мараховский	Игорь Сергиев	Посад 6 13:31 15:31 47
320 Клещевников	Виталий Протвино 3 14:32 15:32 48
70 Кирис	Евгений Одинцово 2 14:56 15:36 49
210 Карпов	Александр 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 6 13:39 15:39 50
149 Шемягин	Алексей Ленинский 10 12:24 15:44 51
259 Cоломатин	Виталий 1	полк	ДПС	Север 4 14:26 15:46 52
75 Лапкин	Антон Луховицы 6 13:51 15:51 53
3 Макарычев	Максим Дмитров 8 13:12 15:52 54

289 Чиндяскин	Александр Егорьевск 8 13:14 15:54 55
4 Горбатов	Родион Солнечногорск 6 13:54 15:54 56
163 Лученков	Николай Волоколамск 9 12:57 15:57 57
215 Агапов	Вадим УВО 9 12:57 15:57 58
237 Демидов	Иван Серебряные	Пруды 5 14:21 16:01 59
134 Свещев	Дмитрий Одинцово 6 14:15 16:15 60
89 Войтенко	Павел Коломна 9 13:15 16:15 61
108 Cеменюк	Михаил 1	полк	ДПС	Север 4 14:56 16:16 62
6 Самохин	Николай Люберцы 10 12:56 16:16 63

283 Юров	Борис Озеры 6 14:18 16:18 64
148 Потапов	Игорь Красногорск 8 13:43 16:23 65
119 Рахаев	Антон Истра 10 13:03 16:23 66
227 Кирпиченков	Антон Лобня 8 13:48 16:28 67
251 Кураков	Евгений Волоколамск 9 13:31 16:31 68
274 Куракин	Пётр Жуковский 8 13:54 16:34 69
180 Аникеев	Максим Серпухов 9 13:49 16:49 70
64 Орлихин	Владимир Серебряные	Пруды 8 14:17 16:57 71
36 Полькин	Валентин Мытищи 10 13:44 17:04 72
282 Макаров	Алексей 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 7 14:44 17:04 73
231 Чигорин	Юрий Клин 10 13:48 17:08 74
45 Плотников	Яков Люберцы 7 14:54 17:14 75
270 Минашкин	Виталий Ступино 7 14:55 17:15 76
138 Мошкин	Борис Дубна 4 16:15 17:35 77
288 Тимаков	Андрей Воскресенск 7 15:16 17:36 78
187 Девятаев	Александр Чехов 4 16:20 17:40 79
18 Подгорнов	Олег Электросталь 9 14:44 17:44 80
232 Рольнов	Алексей Истра 9 15:00 18:00 81
287 Конюхов	Ярослав Королев 10 14:42 18:02 82
352 Рязанов	Кирилл Талдом 7 15:49 18:09 83
169 Cлесарев	Михаил Можайск 7 15:50 18:10 84
117 Федосов	Денис Солнечногорск 8 15:30 18:10 85
217 Мещеряков	Николай Озеры 10 14:50 18:10 86
27 Гришанков	Иван Кашира 5 16:34 18:14 87



67 Николаев	Владимир Ступино 9 15:19 18:19 88
167 Еремин	Виктор Дмитров 7 15:59 18:19 89
85 Бобров	Андрей Серпухов 8 16:01 18:41 90
73 Похомиков	Максим Чехов 9 15:42 18:42 91
269 Сергеев	Дмитрий Павловский	Посад 9 15:49 18:49 92
39 Мишин	Сергей Щелково 9 16:03 19:03 93
234 Колупаев	Алексей Клин 7 16:47 19:07 94
229 Макеенков	Леонид Красногорск 9 16:21 19:21 95
17 Ховряков	Александр Шаховская 10 16:04 19:24 96
88 Орлов	Иван Лобня 4 18:13 19:33 97
56 Кузнецов	Михаил Лотошино 10 16:29 19:49 98
226 Чернов	Сергей Шаховская 7 17:56 20:16 99
303 Иванов	Алексей Шатура 7 18:00 20:20 100
170 Петрушов	Александр Лотошино 4 19:07 20:27 101
40 Кислов	Герман Домодедово 8 18:47 21:27 102
7 Щукин	Юрий Домодедово 10 18:53 22:13 103
63 Никитюк	Владимир Кашира 10 19:09 22:29 104
333 Волков	Кирилл Талдом 8 19:59 22:39 105
44 Вахтеров	Николай Пушкино
100 Зарицкий	Александр Коломна
298 Толостов	Олег Можайск



в/ч	51952,	Чеховский	район	Московской	области 9	июня	2016	г.

1 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Подольск 3 29:09 1
КФК-10	(МОФ	Мос	Университета	МВД	России) 3 29:51 2
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Балашихинское» 3 30:20 3
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Орехово-Зуевское» 3 33:43 4
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Ногинское» 3 33:45 5
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Раменское» 3 33:53 6
КФК-3	(ГПИ	ФСБ	России) 3 33:54 7
КФК-1	(ГУ	МВД	России) 3 35:07 8
КФК	УМВД	России	по	С-Посадскому	району 3 35:23 9
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Мытищинское» 3 37:43 10
КФК-100	(ФГКУ	УВО	ГУ	МВД	России) 3 37:52 11
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Одинцовское» 3 39:30 12
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Щелковское» 3 40:09 13
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Люберецкое» 3 40:57 14
КФК	2	полка	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Южный» 3 41:17 15
КФК	1	полка	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Северный» 3 41:26 16
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Серпуховское» 3 44:39 17
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Пушкинское» 2 22:13 18
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Коломенское» 2 26:22 19
КФК-4	(УФСКН	России	по	Московской	области) 0 20

Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»
Служебный биатлон

КОМАНДЫ



2 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Химки 3 32:37 1
КФК-2	(в/ч	51952	ФСБ	России) 3 33:19 2
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Власиха» 3 34:10 3
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Наро-Фоминскому	району 3 35:56 4
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Ленинскому	району 3 37:43 5
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Егорьевск 3 38:34 6
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Воскресенскому	району 3 39:59 7
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Королев 3 40:02 8
КФК	МО	МВД	России	«Шатурский» 3 41:03 9
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Истринскому	району 3 41:22 10
КФК	МО	МВД	России	«Павлово-Посадский» 3 41:59 11
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Солнечногорскому	району 3 43:17 12
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Дмитровскому	району 3 43:29 13
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Ступинскому	району 3 44:22 14
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Красногорскому	району 3 44:25 15
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Клинскому	району 3 44:59 16
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Домодедово 3 52:12 17
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Можайскому	району 2 25:05 18

3 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Зарайскому	району 3 33:27 1
КФК	ЦПП	ГУ	МВД	России	(Видное-2) 3 33:50 2
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Рузскому	району 3 33:52 3
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Протвино 3 36:01 4
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Луховицкому	району 3 39:11 5
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Электросталь 3 40:12 6
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Волоколамскому	району 3 40:54 7
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Дубна 3 41:27 8
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Жуковский 3 41:36 9
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Серебряные	Пруды 3 41:39 10
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Озеры 3 43:28 11
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Чеховскому	району 3 44:04 12
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Лобня 3 45:09 13
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Шаховская 3 48:37 14
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Талдомскому	району 3 48:54 15
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Лотошинскому	району 3 50:09 16
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Каширскому	району 3 50:12 17



в/ч	51952,	Чеховский	район	Московской	области 9	июня	2016	г.

1 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Подольск 3 29:09 1
МУ	МВД	России	«Балашихинское» 3 30:20 2
МУ	МВД	России	«Орехово-Зуевское» 3 33:43 3
МУ	МВД	России	«Ногинское» 3 33:45 4
МУ	МВД	России	«Раменское» 3 33:53 5
ГУ	МВД	России 3 35:07 6
УМВД	России	по	С-Посадскому	району 3 35:23 7
МУ	МВД	России	«Мытищинское» 3 37:43 8
ФГКУ	УВО	ГУ	МВД	России 3 37:52 9
МУ	МВД	России	«Одинцовское» 3 39:30 10
МУ	МВД	России	«Щелковское» 3 40:09 11
МУ	МВД	России	«Люберецкое» 3 40:57 12
2	полк	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Южный» 3 41:17 13
1	полк	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Северный» 3 41:26 14
МУ	МВД	России	«Серпуховское» 3 44:39 15
МУ	МВД	России	«Пушкинское» 2 22:13 16
МУ	МВД	России	«Коломенское» 2 26:22 17

2 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Химки 3 32:37 1
МУ	МВД	России	«Власиха» 3 34:10 2
УМВД	России	по	Наро-Фоминскому	району 3 35:56 3
УМВД	России	по	Ленинскому	району 3 37:43 4
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Егорьевск 3 38:34 5
УМВД	России	по	Воскресенскому	району 3 39:59 6
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Королев 3 40:02 7
МО	МВД	России	«Шатурский» 3 41:03 8
ОМВД	России	по	Истринскому	району 3 41:22 9
МО	МВД	России	«Павлово-Посадский» 3 41:59 10
ОМВД	России	по	Солнечногорскому	району 3 43:17 11
УМВД	России	по	Дмитровскому	району 3 43:29 12
ОМВД	России	по	Ступинскому	району 3 44:22 13
УМВД	России	по	Красногорскому	району 3 44:25 14
ОМВД	России	по	Клинскому	району 3 44:59 15
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Домодедово 3 52:12 16
ОМВД	России	по	Можайскому	району 2 25:05 17

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Служебный биатлон

КОМАНДЫ





3 группа
Команда Участников Время Место
ОМВД	России	по	Зарайскому	району 3 33:27 1
ЦПП	ГУ	МВД	России	(Видное-2) 3 33:50 2
ОМВД	России	по	Рузскому	району 3 33:52 3
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Протвино 3 36:01 4
ОМВД	России	по	Луховицкому	району 3 39:11 5
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Электросталь 3 40:12 6
ОМВД	России	по	Волоколамскому	району 3 40:54 7
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Дубна 3 41:27 8
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Жуковский 3 41:36 9
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Серебряные	Пруды 3 41:39 10
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Озеры 3 43:28 11
ОМВД	России	по	Чеховскому	району 3 44:04 12
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Лобня 3 45:09 13
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Шаховская 3 48:37 14
ОМВД	России	по	Талдомскому	району 3 48:54 15
ОМВД	России	по	Лотошинскому	району 3 50:09 16
ОМВД	России	по	Каширскому	району 3 50:12 17


